Features
Flat Panel Monitors
FPM-3191G
Specifications
General
Button Controls	 OSD (Onscreen Display) control pad on front panel
Certification	 BSMI, CCC, CE, FCC-B
Dimension (W x H x D)	 482 x 399 x 66 mm (19" x 15.7" x 2.6")

Waterproof	 IEC529 IP65 (Front Panel)
Vibration	 5 ~ 500 Hz, 1 Grms (Operating, Random)
Ordering Information
FPM-3191G-XBE 	 Industrial 19" SXGA Flat Panel Monitor
FPM-3191G-RBE	 FPM-3191G-XBE w/Resistive TS (RS-232 interface)
FPM-3191G-UBE	 FPM-3191G-XBE w/Resistive TS (USB Interface)
PWR-246E	 Ind. DC to DC Converter w/24-48VDC Power Input

















Industrial 19" SXGA Flat Panel
Monitor with Direct-VGA Port
Introduction
FPM-3191G is a 19" color TFT LCD flat panel monitor specifically designed for industrial applications. With a viewing size as large as 19", it presents an ample display area as well as
vivid and sharp images for your HMI. It features Direct-VGA signal transmission and the onscreen display function makes it easy to adjust the images on the screen. The stainless steel
chassis and the NEMA4/IP65 compliant aluminum front panel enable installation in applications with water and dust. An optional stainless steel front panel is available by request.
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm